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XK-88 EVOLUTION

* Full SAPS lubricant

TOP 1 XK-88 EVOLUTION Fully Synthetic Engine Oil is a superior quality oil formulated to meet OEM specifications. XK-88
engine oil is fortified with detergent-dispersants, rust, corrosion inhibitors and friction modifiers to keep engines exceptionally
clean and free of sludge, varnish, and rust.

Available in 5W-30 and 0W-40
Exceeds API Service Classification SN, SM, SL, CF

Meets ACEA A3/B4-08, A3/B3-08, A5/B5-08, A1/B1-08, MB 229.5 and MB 229.3, Opel GM-LL-B-025, VW 504/507,

BMW LL-01, Porsche A40 and Renault 0700/0710

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

» Shear stable viscosity index improvers protect against viscosity breakdown in severe service
 Improved fuel economy means better gasoline mileage

« High TBN

* Superior detergency
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TYPICAL SPECS

——

GRADE, SAE
Gravity, °API
Pour Point, °C
Viscosity:

cSt @ 100°C

CCS @ -35°C, cP

Viscosity Index
Appearance
Color

TBN

Product Number:

12x1L
4x4 L

ASTM TEST
D-287
D-97

D-445
D-5293
D-2270
Visual
D-1500
D-2896

5W-30
34.8
-45

11.0

5200

156

Bright & Clear
3.0

8.8

18293
18294

0W-40
34.5
-48

13.5

5,200

170

Bright & Clear
3.0

10

182010

VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY
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