TOP 1 OIL PRODUCTS COMPANY PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Revised: Apr 2018

XK-88 EVOLUTION

DESCRIPTION

TOP 1 XK-88 EVOLUTION Fully Synthetic Engine Oil is a superior quality oil formulated to meet OEM specifications. XK-88 engine oil is fortified with detergent-dispersants, rust, corrosion inhibitors and friction modifiers to keep engines exceptionally clean and free of sludge, varnish, and rust.

Available in 5W-30 and 0W-40

Exceeds API Service Classification SN, SM, SL, CF

Meets ACEA A3/B4-08, A3/B3-08, A5/B5-08, A1/B1-08, MB 229.5 and MB 229.3, Opel GM-LL-B-025, VW 504/507, BMW LL-01, Porsche A40 and Renault 0700/0710

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

- · Full SAPS lubricant
- Shear stable viscosity index improvers protect against viscosity breakdown in severe service
- Improved fuel economy means better gasoline mileage
- High TBN
- Superior detergency

TYPICAL SPECS

ASTM TEST	5W-30	0W-40
D-287	34.8	34.5
D-97	-45	-48
D-445	11.0	13.5
D-5293	5200	5,200
D-2270	156	170
Visual	Bright & Clear	Bright & Clear
D-1500	3.0	3.0
D-2896	8.8	10
	18293	182010
	18294	
	D-287 D-97 D-445 D-5293 D-2270 Visual D-1500	D-287 D-97 -45 D-445 D-5293 D-2270 D-2270 Visual D-1500 D-2896 8.8 18293